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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Kyle Snyder 1 S001 1 218 269 269 209 239 717 717 1
2 Mike Prinitz 2 S002 1 225 232 213 232 206 651 651 2
3 Chuck Burr 2 S002 2 227 267 267 156 214 637 637 3
4 Mike Gogets 1 S001 1 183 205 191 203 205 599 599 4
5 Nate Discuillo 1 S001 2 218 229 149 199 229 577 577 5
6 Michael Correra 2 S002 3 201 212 192 212 168 572 572 6
7 Ben Maderia 2 S002 4 202 213 191 213 156 560 560 7
8 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 3 191 218 188 139 218 545 545 8
9 Rick Gray 2 S002 1 165 185 185 178 179 542 542 9

10 Roger Sabo 2 S002 3 191 195 188 158 195 541 541 10
11 Scott Fisher 2 S002 5 227 208 208 163 138 509 509 11
12 Kyle Russell 3 S002 6 189 180 180 150 136 466 466 12
13 Michael Correra 1 S001 4 201 224 180 224 168 572 572 101
14 Ben Maderia 1 S001 3 202 203 149 200 203 552 552 102
15 Nate Discuillo 2 S002 5 218 204 159 187 204 550 550 103
16 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S002 7 191 218 152 160 218 530 530 104
17 Rick Gray 1 S001 4 165 200 200 169 153 522 522 105
18 Mike Gogets 3 S002 7 183 180 180 160 169 509 509 106
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Kyle Snyder 1 S001 1 218 269 269 269 209 239 717 717 717 1 100.00
2 Mike Prinitz 2 S002 1 225 232 232 213 232 206 651 651 651 2
3 Mike Gogets 1 S001 1 183 205 222 191 203 205 599 5 1 650 650 3 50.00
4 Rick Gray 2 S002 1 165 185 220 185 178 179 542 105 647 647 4
5 Chuck Burr 2 S002 2 227 267 267 267 156 214 637 637 637 5 30.00
6 Nate Discuillo 1 S001 2 218 229 229 149 199 229 577 577 577 6
7 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 3 191 218 227 188 139 218 545 2 7 572 572 7
8 Michael Correra 2 S002 3 201 212 212 192 212 168 572 572 572 7
9 Roger Sabo 2 S002 3 191 195 204 188 158 195 541 2 7 568 568 9

1 0 Ben Maderia 2 S002 4 202 213 213 191 213 156 560 560 560 1 0
1 1 Scott Fisher 2 S002 5 227 208 208 208 163 138 509 509 509 1 1
1 2 Kyle Russell 3 S002 6 189 180 191 180 150 136 466 3 3 499 499 1 2
1 3 Rick Gray 1 S001 4 165 200 235 200 169 153 522 105 627 627 101
1 4 Michael Correra 1 S001 4 201 224 224 180 224 168 572 572 572 102
1 5 Mike Gogets 3 S002 7 183 180 197 180 160 169 509 5 1 560 560 103
1 6 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S002 7 191 218 227 152 160 218 530 2 7 557 557 104
1 7 Ben Maderia 1 S001 3 202 203 203 149 200 203 552 552 552 105
1 8 Nate Discuillo 2 S002 5 218 204 204 159 187 204 550 550 550 106

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2014-15 AXS Event #3BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2014-15 AXS Event #3BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2014-15 AXS Event #3BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2014-15 AXS Event #3BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2014-15 AXS Event #3BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2014-15 AXS Event #3BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2014-15 AXS Event #3BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2014-15 AXS Event #3BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2014-15 AXS Event #304/16/2020  11:36 am  Page 2 of 2


